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Atlantic
Peter Moore
506-383-8326
ptmoore@atlanticdistrict.com

Central Canada
Peter Rigby
613-929-1025
peter.rigby@ccdwesleyan.ca

Central New York
Matthew Pickering 
607-368-6648
mpickering5@live.com

Chesapeake 
Stanley Hoover
410-353-6624
stan.hoover@chesapeakewesleyan.com

Crossroads
Mark Gorveatte
317-645-7980
gorveatte@gmail.com

Distrito Hispano Suroeste
de La Iglesia Wesleyana
Edgar Chacon
626-627-8830
chaconfam@earthlink.net

East Michigan
Richard Meeks
810-919-1740
dsmeeks@emiwesleyan.org

Eastern New York/
New England
W. Paul James
518-636-9700
ds@enynewesleyan.org

Florida
Patrick Styers
954-829-5089
ds@floridawesleyan.com

Greater Ohio
Les Crossfield
740-334-7933
les.crossfield@gmail.com


Illinois
Alan Goracke
763-464-6133
pastoral@skypoint.com

Indiana South
Mark Eckart
812-797-5966
eckart84@gmail.com

Iowa-Minnesota
Tim Purcell
641-330-6132
tpurcell@iamndistrict.org 

Kansas
Ed Rotz
785-250-1281
erotz@kdwc.org

Kentucky-Tennessee
Aaron Sherman
859-259-3209
asherman@minister.com

Mountain Plains
Billy Wilson
719-550-8828
pastorbillywilson@gmail.com

North Carolina East
Jonathan W. Lewis
336-886-7729
jlewis@ncewesleyan.com

North Carolina West
Jerry Lumston
336-688-8283
jlumston@yahoo.com


North Michigan
Thomas Schmidt
231-519-5939
nmdoffice.dstom@yahoo.com

Northwest 
Wesley Smith
605-440-0926
wcsmith1972@gmail.com

Pacific Southwest
Phil Stevenson
916-662-0352
phil@pswdistrict.com

Penn-Jersey
Karl Eastlack
716-432-3518
karleastlack@gmail.com

Shenandoah
Gregory Reynolds
540-525-2037
greynolds@shenandoahdistrict.ws

South Carolina
Buddy Rampey
864-419-8500
ds@scwesleyan.org

South Coastal
Dan Berry
678-977-2298
dan@southcoastal.org
Tri-State
Max Colaw
918-914-3388
macolaw@tsdwc.org

West Michigan
Chris Conrad
616-406-7136
cconrad@westmichigandistrict.com

Western New York
Joseph Jennings
716-393-9693
JWJennings@wnydistrict.com

Western Pennsylvania
Randy Swink
814-375-2480
wpadist@gmail.com

Wisconsin
Dan Bickel
608-235-2031
ds@wisconsindistrict.org




